[“CONMED

Powered Instruments Systemr

50 years of dependable high speed drills for Oral and
Maxillofacial Surgeons

Surgairtome Twoe and Oral Max™

i)
.1ﬂ

HAIL.LC

POWERED INSTRUMENTS

SAGITTAL OSCILLATING RECIPROCATING ADVANTAGE®
SAW SAW SAW CONSOLE

To learn more about these and
other innovative products,

call 800-237-0169 or

visit ConMed.com.




POWERED
INSTRUMENTS
SYSTEM"

History

In 1963, Dr. Robert Hall introduced one of the first high-speed pneumatic
drills, the Surgairtome®, which revolutionized the field of oral surgery. The
success of this handpiece launched Hall® Surgical and set a new standard
in performance and reliability for powered surgical instruments. This legacy
carries on today through the Surgairtome Two® and OralMax® High Speed
Drills available from ConMed Linvatec.

Classic

The Surgairtome Twoe has nearly a half century of dependability and
performance and is among the most reliable oral high speed drills on the
market today.

Lightweight and balanced for optimal control, feel and visibility
Highly efficient at cutting bone with minimal gas consumption

Proven reliability with Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons

Contemporary

OralMax™ is the next generation of Hall® Powered Instruments. It combines
the quality and power of the Surgairtome Two, with enhanced performance
and the ease of electric power.

Complete bur guard and bur integration with Surgairtome Two

Easy-care system requires no lubrication for drills and saws

Complete

Hall accessories and burs are held to the same unmatched manufacturing
standards as our drills. All burs and bur guards are interchangeable
between the Surgairtome Two and the OralMax,” creating efficiencies for
multi-powered facilities and upgrading customers. A full line of consoles,
instruments, batteries, attachments, pneumatic and electric accessories are
also available.



=i
1375-012 1375-011
Medium Bur Guard Long Bur Guard
————h—
1375-021 1387-022
Rhinoplasty Bur Guard Tissue Retractor Guard

1375-034

1375-035

70° Contra Angle 70" Contra Angle

i i .

1375-023 1375-020
Extra Long Bur Guard  Laminectomy Bur Guard

1375-032 1375-033
20° Angle Attachment ~ 20° X-Long Angle Attachment

M

1375-036
90° Angle Attachment

Oral and Maxillofacial

Powered Instruments

MicroPowere System

Oral Max™ High Speed Drill, Removable Lever
Oral Max High Speed Drill, Permanent Lever
PowerPro Electric II" Modular Handpiece

Micro100™ System
Surgairtome® Two High Speed Drill

Bur Guards and Attachments
Medium Bur Guard

Long Bur Guard

Extra Long Bur Guard
Laminectomy Bur Guard
Rhinoplasty Bur Guard
Tissue Retractor Guard
20° Angle Attachment

20" XL Angled Attachment
70" Contra Angle

70° Contra Angle

90" Angled Attachment
Bur Changer

Electric Consoles
Advantage® Console
E9000 Console

Electric Accessories
3-Pedal Footswitch
Universal Handpiece Cord

Pneumatic Specific Accessories
Universal Hose, 10’

Single Outlet Regulator

Dual Outlet Regulator

Sterilization Trays
Hall Sterilization Tray

6020-025
6021-025
PRO6100

5058-001 POWERED

INSTRUMENTS

SYSTEM"

1375-012
1375-011
1375-023
1375-020
1375-021
1387-022
1375-032
1375-033
1375-034
1375-035
1375-036
1375-003

D3000
E9000

C9863
MC5057

5052-010
M207
M208

PRO6000



[“CONMED

ConMed Linvatec

Powered Instruments Systemr

Surgairtome Twoe and Oral Max

525 French Road
Utica, New York 13502

Local 727-392-6464
Toll Free 1-800-237-0169

ConMed.com
customer_service@conmed.com

©2014 ConMed Corporation, M2012227 ReviR2, 8/14

HAIL.LC

POWERED INSTRUMENTS



