

## Powered Instruments System

50 years of dependable high speed drills for Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons

Surgairtome Two® and Oral Max™











To learn more about these and other innovative products, call 800-237-0169 or visit ConMed.com.







RECIPROCATING

CONSOLE

**ADVANTAGE**<sup>®</sup>



#### POWERED INSTRUMENTS SYSTEM<sup>®</sup>





#### History

In 1963, Dr. Robert Hall introduced one of the first high-speed pneumatic drills, the Surgairtome<sup>®</sup>, which revolutionized the field of oral surgery. The success of this handpiece launched Hall<sup>®</sup> Surgical and set a new standard in performance and reliability for powered surgical instruments. This legacy carries on today through the Surgairtome Two<sup>®</sup> and OralMax<sup>®</sup> High Speed Drills available from ConMed Linvatec.

#### Classic

**The Surgairtome Two**<sup>®</sup> has nearly a half century of dependability and performance and is among the most reliable oral high speed drills on the market today.

- Lightweight and balanced for optimal control, feel and visibility
- Highly efficient at cutting bone with minimal gas consumption
- Proven reliability with Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons

#### Contemporary

**OralMax™** is the next generation of Hall<sup>®</sup> Powered Instruments. It combines the quality and power of the Surgairtome Two, with enhanced performance and the ease of electric power.

Complete bur guard and bur integration with Surgairtome Two

Easy-care system requires no lubrication for drills and saws

### Complete

Hall accessories and burs are held to the same unmatched manufacturing standards as our drills. All burs and bur guards are interchangeable between the Surgairtome Two and the OralMax, " creating efficiencies for multi-powered facilities and upgrading customers. A full line of consoles, instruments, batteries, attachments, pneumatic and electric accessories are also available.

1375-012	1375-011	1375-023	1375-020
Medium Bur Guard	Long Bur Guard	Extra Long Bur Guard	Laminectomy Bur Guard
		~	
		Street and a street and	State and a state
1375-021	1387-022	1375-032	1375-033
Rhinoplasty Bur Guard	Tissue Retractor Guard	20° Angle Attachment	20° X-Long Angle Attachment
1375-034	1375-035	1375-036	

1375-034

1375-0341375-0351375-03070° Contra Angle70° Contra Angle90° Angle Attachment 1375-035



# Oral and Maxillofacial

Powered Instruments	
MicroPower® System Oral Max™ High Speed Drill, Removable Lever Oral Max High Speed Drill, Permanent Lever PowerPro Electric II™ Modular Handpiece	6020-025 6021-025 PR06100
Micro100™ System Surgairtome® Two High Speed Drill	5058-001
Bur Guards and Attachments Medium Bur Guard Long Bur Guard Extra Long Bur Guard Laminectomy Bur Guard Rhinoplasty Bur Guard Tissue Retractor Guard 20° Angle Attachment 20° XL Angled Attachment 70° Contra Angle 90° Angled Attachment Bur Changer	1375-012 1375-011 1375-023 1375-020 1375-021 1387-022 1375-032 1375-033 1375-034 1375-035 1375-036 1375-033
Electric Consoles Advantage <sup>®</sup> Console E9000 Console	D3000 E9000
Electric Accessories 3-Pedal Footswitch Universal Handpiece Cord	C9863 MC5057
Pneumatic Specific Accessories Universal Hose, 10' Single Outlet Regulator Dual Outlet Regulator	5052-010 M207 M208
Sterilization Trays Hall Sterilization Tray	PR06000

POWERED INSTRUMENTS SYSTEM<sup>™</sup>



ConMed Linvatec Powered Instruments System<sup>™</sup> Surgairtome Two® and Oral Max<sup>®</sup>

525 French Road Utica, New York 13502

Local 727-392-6464 Toll Free 1-800-237-0169

ConMed.com customer\_service@conmed.com

